SrNo Particulars Payment Mode  Amount  Amount
1 ID - Import Delivery Charge PP 34.00

2 SW - Storage Charges Import PP 216.00

3 TF - Transaction Fee PP 4.00

4 DO - Delivery Order Fee PP 114.00

5 CSF - Calogi Service Fee PP 34.00

Grand Total: 402.00

AED Four hundred two only

Disclaimer: This is a computer generated invoice and further authorization is not required.